
Q9 – Ergebnisse – International Champions 
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1. 504 TONITEISMYNITE Christel Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER) 
2. 550 ZIP MY BLUE JEANS (P) Alexandra Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER) 
3. 505 TOO BLUE TOBE TRUE (P) Michael Middel, Olpe (GER) 
4. 180 HC LETS GO Björn Kurzrock, Wehretal (GER) 
5. 177 HC FOLLOW ME (P) Antonia Kurzrock, Wehretal (GER) 
6. 411 ROOSTERS MANOLITO (P) Ruth Trumbach-Stalter, Eggermühlen (GER) 
7. 519 FAITHFULL REVOLUTION (P) Desmond Breukers, Bree (BEL) 
8. 251 KRYMSUNS FROSTY NICK Sandra Schaub, Rheinbach (GER) 
9. 412 ROS DEE N NITE (P) Louise Nilsson, Gilleleje (DEN) 
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1. 92 CL SAILIN BLUES Johanna Grabner, Halbturn (AUT) 
2. 484 TAKES CHANCES Helga Hommel, Nahe (GER) 
3. 123 DOUBLE GOODNESS Manuela Voigtländer, Sprockhövel (GER) 
4. 533 WATCH MY TOP LINE Stefanie Bubenzer, Wermelskirchen (GER) 
5. 320 MR LATE NITE Wilhelm Middel, Olpe (GER) 
6. 375 POWERS GATORATE Annabella van Afferden, Nahe (GER) 
7. 391 RAP MY BLUES Michael Middel, Olpe (GER) 
8. 124 DREAMS TONITE Birgit Udsen, Fredensborg (DEN) 
9. 458 SMART SLIDING PLAYER Linda Leckebusch, Nümbrecht (GER) 
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1. 181 AGR BEST A GOOD TIME Iris Oplusstil, Feistritz i.R. (AUT) 
2. 1 ABSOLUTE KRYMSUN Sandra Schaub, Rheinbach (GER) 
3. 6 ONE HOT SHOT Willem Schollardt, SB Ede (NED) 
4. 243 KEEP ON KRUZIN Melanie Orth, Heusenstamm (GER) 
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1. 94 CL SPANISH SKIP ZIP Volker Laves, Wenden (GER) 
2. 407 RICHLY DESIGNED Christel Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER) 
3. 334 NITE CHIP Alexandra Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER) 
4. 256 LEAGUERS TEMPTATION Christel Poels, Herentals (BEL) 
5. 274 LOTTAS CREDITOR Bianca Rose, Westoverledingen (GER) 
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1. 11 AINT IT THE BLUES Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER) 
2. 101 COOL INDIPENDENCE Ria Vikum, Steimbke (GER) 
3. 324 MY RODS CHIPPED Andrea Schmid, Schwäbisch-Gmünd (GER) 
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1. 6 ONE HOT SHOT Norbert Evers, Weeze (GER) 
2. 320 MR LATE NITE Wilhelm Middel, Olpe (GER) 
3. 533 WATCH MY TOP LINE Sabina Goio, Isernhagen (GER) 
4. 391 RAP MY BLUES Michael Middel, Olpe (GER) 
5. 124 DREAMS TONITE Birgit Udsen, Fredensborg (DEN) 
6. 412 ROS DEE N NITE (P) Louise Nilsson, Gilleleje (DEN) 
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1. 170 GOOD RYTHUM TONITE Annemarie Brieger, Zell am Moos (AUT) 
2. 513 UE SILENTMOONWALKER Evelyn Kahle, Steimbke 
3. 310 MJ DRESSED FOR JAZZ Julia Wallner, Berlin (GER) 
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1. 197 HL SPECIALS MOONBOY Hubertus Lüring, Nordkirchen (GER) 
2. 290 MARLANAS INVESTER Tina Ullbrich, Großbeeren (GER) 
3. 395 REALLY FASHION Karin Van Bekkum, LV Zeewolde (NED) 
4. 74 CHECKOUTMYINVITATION Christel Poels, Herentals (BEL) 
5. 495 THEIMPERATORMAXIMUS Joana Sprogoe, Sülfeld (GER) 
6. 84 CHOCO POPS Audrey Monnard, Nanc Les St Amour (FRA) 
7. 394 READY FOR HOTROD Sabine Prause, Steinhagen (GER) 
8. 464 SONNYBONANZASKIP Erich Jeran, Lüdinghausen (GER) 
9. 182 HES TALKIN DIRTY Christel Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER) 
10. 62 BV TIME FOR GOLD Jannika Hofert-Martin, Staufewnberg (GER) 
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1. 239 JUST ZIP THE PARTY Sarah de Weerd, RS Wierden (NED) 
2. 15 A PERFECT NITE Linda Dederichs, Nettersheim (GER) 
3. 97 CL ZIPPOS SKIPPA Wolfgang-Ben Laves, Wenden (GER) 
4. 282 MAKE ME INVITED Torsten Haier, Kleinmachnow (GER) 
5. 336 NITE FEVER Arne Kühn, Berlin (GER) 
6. 73 CHECK ME OUTTENDERLY Kristina Orts, Berlaar (BEL) 
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1. 173 GREY ASSET Karin Prevedel, San Quirino (ITA) 
2. 292 MARLANAS PROMOTOR Melanie Bartholatus, Hamburg (GER) 
3. 207 HOT TEC NIC Beate Kehrhahn, Sierscheid (GER) 
4. 305 MITOS SASSY HINT Julia Wallner, Berlin (GER) 
5. 457 SMARTSEDVEC Philipp Dammann, Kirchberg (GER) 
6. 532 WARLEES LITTLE HOGAN Isabel Hübner, Hamburg (GER) 
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1. 222 INVITATIONS OLD GOLD Barbara Ceusters, Essen (BEL) 
2. 485 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP Kerstin Gärtners, Gemmingen (GER) 
3. 409 RODDERS HOT JAZZ Ralf Hoffeld, Merzig (GER) 
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1. 290 MARLANAS INVESTER Horst Müller, Hofbieber (GER) 
2. 84 CHOCO POPS Carine Monnard, Nanc Les St Amour (FRA) 
3. 395 REALLY FASHION Marlyn Ten-Bokkel-Huinink, NK Putten (NED) 
4. 495 THEIMPERATORMAXIMUS Joana Sprogoe, Sülfeld (GER) 
5. 349 ONENIGHTWITHSHERLOCK Jacqueline Kärcher, Hofheim (GER) 
6. 354 OUT OF CURIOSITY Marianna Blümel, Hollenstedt (GER) 
7. 310 MJ DRESSED FOR JAZZ Julia Scharf, Berlin (GER) 
8. 268 LITTLE POWER DUNCAN Nadja Barthel, Krefeld (GER) 
9. 513 UE SILENTMOONWALKER Evelyn Höhle, Stadthagen (GER) 
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1. 222 INVITATIONS OLD GOLD Virginie Lemort, Metzervisse (FRA) 
2. 485 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP Kerstin Gärtners, Gemmingen (GER) 
3. 292 MARLANAS PROMOTOR Melanie Bartholatus, Hamburg (GER) 
4. 173 GREY ASSET Stefano Giacomazzi, Sangiorgo Delle Pept(ITA) 
5. 207 HOT TEC NIC Beate Kehrhahn, Sierscheid (GER) 

6. 15 A PERFECT NITE Linda Dederichs, Nettersheim (GER) 
7. 282 MAKE ME INVITED Jane Wallace, (GBR) 
8. 151 FR LOTTAS COPYRIGHT Daniela Groenewold, Weener (GER) 
9. 280 MAKE ME HOT Jessica Vangenechten, Geel (BEL) 

10. 336 NITE FEVER Monica von der Osten-Sacken, Bad Münstereifel (GER) 
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1. 350 ONLYHOTANDSLOW Ria Vikum, Steimbke (GER) 
2. 137 FIVE TIMES LUCK GIRL (P) Christel Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER) 
3. 52 BOMCHICKAWAHWAH (P) Klaus Wichtmann, Finnentrop (GER) 
4. 521 ONLYINTHEMOONSHINE Claudia Bingel, Hofheim (GER) 
5. 193 HINTS ULTIMATE BELLA Tina Ullbrich, Großbeeren (GER) 
6. 30 UNNAMED Johanna Grabner, Halbturn (AUT) 
7. 45 BLUE EMOTION (P) Mirko Müller, 
8. 195 HL PETZIS SWEETHEART(P) Hubertus Lüring, Nordkirchen (GER) 
9. 557 ZIPPED SCOTCH SUMMER Helga Hommel, Nahe (GER) 
10. 79 CHIPS MEGGIE Sarah Pfaff, Mittelstreu (GER) 
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1. 187 HINTS FLASHY FLOWER Tina Ullbrich, Großbeeren (GER) 
2. 5 ABSOLUTLY ZIPPIN Sarah de Weerd, RS Wierden (NED) 
3. 109 DEAR SPECIALS DAWN Hubertus Lüring, Nordkirchen (GER) 
4. 470 SR SMOOTHAHOLIC Volker Laves, Wenden (GER) 
5. 348 ONE HOT MARLANA Iris Oplusstil, Feistritz i.R. (AUT) 
6. 163 GET DRESSED KAYLEE Helga Hommel, Nahe (GER) 
7. 224 INVITATION TO IMPRES Katrin Werz, Radevormwald (GER) 
8. 2 ABSOLUTLYBLUE Eron Dampier, As (BEL) 
9. 65 CALL ME CAUSE IM HOT Michael Middel, Olpe (GER) 
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1. 540 WINCREDIBLE ELLA Claudia Bingel, Hofheim (GER) 
2. 477 SUNS GOOD REVOLUTION Helga Hommel, Nahe (GER) 
3. 250 KRYMSUN KINETICS Karin Van Bekkum, LV Zeewolde (NED) 
4. 287 MARLANAS HOT KRYMSUN Annemarie Brieger, Zell am Moos (AUT) 
5. 78 CHIPS LXURY DOLL Sandra Schaub, Rheinbach (GER) 
6. 338 NITE IN PERFECTION Linda Dederichs, Nettersheim (GER) 
7. 494 THE GREAT REVOLUTION Oliver Sturm, Velbert (GER) 
8. 353 INVY THIS PLAYGIRL Fee Clemens, Schwalmtal (GER) 
9. 13 MAKING ME HAPPY Heidi Wolber, Sassenburg (GER) 
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1. 122 DONT SKIP TO BOSTON Barbara Ceusters, Essen (BEL) 
2. 294 MEBE RAGEOUS Claudia Bingel, Hofheim (GER) 
3. 12 A LIL HUCCI GUCCI Antonia Kurzrock, Wehretal (GER) 
4. 498 THEPOWEROFJEMMABRUCE Birgitta Mielke, Leun-Biskirchen (GER) 
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1. 562 ZIPPOS HOT MELODY Willem Schollardt, SB Ede (NED) 
2. 442 SLIDE N SPLASH Martina Huggler, Suberg (SUI) 
3. 34 LADY SCOTCH INVITED Sarah de Weerd, RS Wierden (NED) 
4. 358 PEARLS ONLY Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER) 
5. 536 WHATTA FANCY BLAZE Torsten Haier, Kleinmachnow (GER) 
6. 221 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE Vanessa Hahn, Dülmen (GER) 
7. 247 KL RHINESTONECOWGIRL Angelina Siemon, Felsberg (GER) 
8. 10 SUPERGIRL JUST FLY Manuela Voigtländer, Sprockhövel (GER) 
9. 366 PINES BAY LADY Sarah Posthoff, Obernburg 
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1. 209 HOTTEST DOLLY INTOWN Sylvia Jäckle, Marl (GER) 
2. 542 WINNING WISELY Karin Van Bekkum, LV Zeewolde (NED) 
3. 333 NICS PEPPER CODY Christina Heider, Wittmund (GER) 
4. 515 UNDENIABLY MAIDTOWIN Alain Delvaux, Arlon (BEL) 
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1. 540 WINCREDIBLE ELLA Günter Fischer 
2. 477 SUNS GOOD REVOLUTION Saskia Puls, Glinde (GER) 
3. 250 KRYMSUN KINETICS Gerda Stengs Van Dam, RM Ermelo (NED) 
4. 187 HINTS FLASHY FLOWER Wilhelm Just, Bad Salzdetfurth (GER) 
5. 5 ABSOLUTLY ZIPPIN Liesbeth Doelman, 
6. 338 NITE IN PERFECTION Linda Dederichs, Nettersheim (GER) 
7. 494 THE GREAT REVOLUTION Oliver Sturm, Velbert (GER) 
8. 470 SR SMOOTHAHOLIC Björn Lauer, Nordhausen (GER) 
9. 13 MAKING ME HAPPY Heidi Wolber, Sassenburg (GER) 
10. 224 INVITATION TO IMPRES Katrin Werz, Radevormwald (GER) 
 

����&��)	������#��(�����	��$��*,+�
1. 562 ZIPPOS HOT MELODY Mariska Rozeboom-van der Zwan, HP Ede (NED) 
2. 442 SLIDE N SPLASH Martina Huggler, Suberg (SUI) 
3. 358 PEARLS ONLY Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER) 
4. 12 A LIL HUCCI GUCCI Antonia Kurzrock, Wehretal (GER) 
5. 221 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE Vanessa Hahn, Dülmen (GER) 
6. 566 ZIPPOS SATISFACTION Nikola Louven, Wolfsburg (GER) 
7. 366 PINES BAY LADY Lisa Stärk, Egelsbach (GER) 
8. 547 ZANS PROVOCATION Margit Nicoll, RM St.Philipsland (NED) 
9. 414 ROSEE DEE TECHNIQUE Louise Nilsson, Gilleleje (DEN) 
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1. 213 IMAGE OF PINEWOOD Cristina Cozzo, Castello D'Annone (ITA) 
2. 161 GENTLE INVITATION Sophie Schonauer, Bonn (GER) 
3. 357 PASS ME TWICE Indra Wilhelm-Girsig, Weißenbrunn (GER) 
4. 7 ADDICTEDTODANCE Johanna Jablonowski, Stockdorf (GER) 
5. 538 WHENYOURHOTYOURHOT Clarissa-Maike Schauch, Solingen (GER) 
6. 70 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE Silke Woitaschek, Remshalden (GER) 
7. 515 UNDENIABLY MAIDTOWIN Alain Delvaux, Arlon (BEL) 
8. 333 NICS PEPPER CODY Christina Heider, Wittmund (GER) 
 



Q9 – Ergebnisse – International Champions 

��������'���	
�'���	��!	�������	��$��
1. 385 RADICAL BELLA DONNA Dagmar Lambrechts, Olen (BEL) 
2. 213 IMAGE OF PINEWOOD Cristina Cozzo, Castello D'Annone (ITA) 
3. 527 VERSION OF A DREAM Vera Pirola, Vaprio D'Adda (ITA) 
4. 205 HOT RODDEN Sylvia Cremer, Merzenich (GER) 
5. 7 ADDICTEDTODANCE Johanna Jablonowski, Stockdorf (GER) 
6. 161 GENTLE INVITATION Sophie Schonauer, Bonn (GER) 
7. 479 SWEET COOSALINA Clarissa-Maike Schauch, Solingen (GER) 
8. 442 SLIDE N SPLASH Martina Huggler, Suberg (SUI) 
9. 303 MISS OKIE CARLA Nadja Kladek, Heppenheim (GER) 
9. 354 OUT OF CURIOSITY Marianna Blümel, Hollenstedt (GER) 
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1. 11 AINT IT THE BLUES Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER) 
2. 334 NITE CHIP Alexandra Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER) 
3. 577 DONT DRESS ME Cristina Cozzo, Castello D'Annone (ITA) 
4. 351 ONLY INVITATIONAL Sylvia Jäckle, Marl (GER) 
5. 574 ZIPPO PILOT Volker Laves, Wenden (GER) 
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1. 286 MARLANA GLOW Horst Müller, Hofbieber (GER) 
2. 586 WINS COOKIE CUTTER Christel Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER) 
3. 528 SAILIN SILENT Volker Laves, Wenden (GER) 
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1. 250 KRYMSUN KINETICS Flor Stengs, RM Ermelo (NED) 
2. 163 GET DRESSED KAYLEE Carlotta Springer, Quickborn (GER) 
3. 511 UE IMASUNDAYZIPPO Michelle Labitzke, Steimbke (GER) 
4. 40 BJ CASSANDRA Miriam Thelen, Geilenkirchen (GER) 
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1. 34 LADY SCOTCH INVITED Marijke de Weerd, RS Wierden (NED) 
2. 387 RADICAL MOVER Alexandre Bruls, Kraainem (BEL) 
3. 266 LITTLE PEPPY OLENA Laura Spielmann, Wedelheine (GER) 
4. 415 ROYAL GRACE BY HINT Deborah Haase, Monschau (GER) 
5. 496 THE PERFECT ASSET Silvia Schmid, Gräfenberg (GER) 
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1. 156 GC DRESSED IN GOLD Giulia Fasani, Castello D'Annone (ITA) 
2. 97 CL ZIPPOS SKIPPA Wolfgang-Ben Laves, Wenden (GER) 
3. 22 A RETRO CHIP Angelina Siemon, Felsberg (GER) 
4. 436 SIZZLIN LEO TOMBOY Jana Böse, Wissen (GER) 
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1. 493 TECHNIQUES HOT TROT Sophia Raschat, Taufkirchen (GER) 
2. 295 ME SKIP IT HOT Julia Orth, Heusenstamm (GER) 
3. 255 LASSYS LARKY BOY Hedda Häusser, Bad Oldesloe (GER) 
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1. 41 BLACKS JUSTA LADY Christine Trompisch, Eschach (GER) 
2. 465 SPANISH TOP GUN Pia Lipps, Schwerte (GER) 
3. 295 ME SKIP IT HOT Julia Orth, Heusenstamm (GER) 
4. 284 MANY HOT ASSETS Daniela Wagner-Winter, Münchsmünster (GER) 
5. 156 GC DRESSED IN GOLD Giulia Fasani, Castello D'Annone (ITA) 
6. 493 TECHNIQUES HOT TROT Sophia Raschat, Taufkirchen (GER) 
7. 252 LADY OF REVOLUTION Tizia Kleine, Emkendorf (GER) 
8. 255 LASSYS LARKY BOY Hedda Häusser, Bad Oldesloe (GER) 
9. 475 SUDDENLYITSALLGOOD Miriam Börner, Cremlingen (GER) 
10. 37 INVY MY PRINCIPLES Leonie Behrens, Fintel (GER) 
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1. 173 GREY ASSET Karin Prevedel, San Quirino (ITA) 
2. 324 MY RODS CHIPPED Andrea Schmid, Schwäbisch-Gmünd (GER) 
3. 216 IMA TECHNICAL TRESSY Andrea Schmid, Schwäbisch Gmünd (GER) 
4. 333 NICS PEPPER CODY Christina Heider, Wittmund (GER) 
5. 404 REVOLUTIONARY LEXUS Susanne Backer, Kronach (GER) 
6. 485 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP Nadine Gärtners, Gemmingen (GER) 
7. 567 ZIP SNIP JOSIE Hiltrud Rath, Brilon (GER) 
8. 29 A WESTERN MELODY Björn Kurzrock, Wehretal (GER) 
9. 536 WHATTA FANCY BLAZE Torsten Haier, Kleinmachnow (GER) 
10. 480 SWEETEST INVITATION Torsten Haier, Kleinmachnow (GER) 
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1. 334 NITE CHIP Alexandra Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER) 
2. 11 AINT IT THE BLUES Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER) 
3. 492 TECHNIQUES HOT NEWS Marleen Coppens, XA Uden (NED) 
4. 490 TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE Philipp Roos, St.Gallen (SUI) 
5. 121 DONT SKIP IT UP Meinou de Rujter, Meer (BEL) 
6. 568 ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE Torsten Haier, Kleinmachnow (GER) 
7. 70 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE Silke Woitaschek, Remshalden (GER) 
8. 161 GENTLE INVITATION Sophie Schonauer, Bonn (GER) 
9. 454 SMART LITTLE BRENDA Karin Lamprecht, Trier (GER) 
10. 119 DOCS MAJOR TOM Monika Küppers, Herzogenrath (GER) 
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1. 70 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE Silke Woitaschek, Remshalden (GER) 
2. 492 TECHNIQUES HOT NEWS Marleen Coppens, XA Uden (NED) 
3. 4 SIMPLY SWEET BABE Jos Rietjens, SG Weert (NED) 
4. 300 MISSION IN THE DARK Isabell-Catherin Blümel, Hollenstedt (GER) 
5. 538 WHENYOURHOTYOURHOT Clarissa-Maike Schauch, Solingen (GER) 
6. 509 UB BOON BAR JAC Dorothee Tilmes, Ratingen (GER) 
7. 7 ADDICTEDTODANCE Johanna Jablonowski, Stockdorf (GER) 
8. 305 MITOS SASSY HINT Julia Scharf, Berlin (GER) 
9. 11 AINT IT THE BLUES Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER) 
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1. 255 LASSYS LARKY BOY Hedda Häusser, Bad Oldesloe (GER) 
2. 551 ZIPPAS BLAZING HOT Barbara Ceusters, Essen (BEL) 
3. 207 HOT TEC NIC Sylvia Jäckle, Marl (GER) 
4. 171 GOTTA BE ARTFUL Laura Stadler, Honau (SUI) 
5. 140 FLASHY ALL THE TIME Asa Kümmerling, Vadstena (SWE) 
6. 110 DELUXE ALLNITE LONG Anna Limmer, Buttenheim (GER) 
7. 148 FOX N ZIPPO Sarah Posthoff, Obernburg (GER) 
8. 326 MY TECHNICAL TOOLBAR Marlies Maathuis, TJ Ede (NED) 
9. 435 SH ZIPPOS HOT INVITE Tina Ullbrich, Großbeeren (GER) 
9. 445 SLOW MOVIN COCKY Linda Leckebusch, Nümbrecht (GER) 
9. 341 NORTHWEST JAZZ Sandra Schaub, Rheinbach (GER) 
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1. 553 ZIPPAS INVITATION Jessica Vangenechten, Geel (BEL) 
2. 3 ABSOLUTLYCAPTIVATING Valerie Nalbantian, PG London (GBR) 
3. 551 ZIPPAS BLAZING HOT Julie Leyssens, Wommelgen (BEL) 
4. 161 GENTLE INVITATION Sophie Schonauer, Bonn (GER) 
5. 140 FLASHY ALL THE TIME Asa Kümmerling, Vadstena (SWE) 
6. 110 DELUXE ALLNITE LONG Verena Zollner, Regensburg (GER) 
7. 171 GOTTA BE ARTFUL Laura Stadler, Honau (SUI) 
8. 275 LUKIN LIKA DREAM Virginie Lemort, Metzervisse (FRA) 
9. 151 FR LOTTAS COPYRIGHT Daniela Groenewold, Weener (GER) 
10. 3 ABSOLUTLYCAPTIVATING Valerie Nalbantian, PG London (GBR) 
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1. 7 ADDICTEDTODANCE Johanna Jablonowski, Stockdorf (GER) 
2. 161 GENTLE INVITATION Sophie Schonauer, Bonn (GER) 
3. 303 MISS OKIE CARLA Nadja Kladek, Heppenheim (GER) 
4. 90 CL SAIL D LARK Anna-Lena Adlung, Habighorst (GER) 
5. 280 MAKE ME HOT Jessica Vangenechten, Geel (BEL) 
6. 151 FR LOTTAS COPYRIGHT Daniela Groenewold, Weener (GER) 
7. 110 DELUXE ALLNITE LONG Verena Zollner, Regensburg (GER) 
8. 414 ROSEE DEE TECHNIQUE Louise Nilsson, Gilleleje (DEN) 
9. 383 PUROS WHIZLING STORM Sandra Visnjic, Mülheim/Ruhr (GER) 
10. 442 SLIDE N SPLASH Martina Huggler, Suberg (SUI) 
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1. 255 LASSYS LARKY BOY Hedda Häusser, Bad Oldesloe (GER) 
2. 493 TECHNIQUES HOT TROT Sophia Raschat, Taufkirchen (GER) 
3. 141 FLOWMOTION Lena-Pheline Klahr, Söhlde (GER) 
4. 295 ME SKIP IT HOT Julia Orth, Heusenstamm (GER) 
5. 238 JUST CALL ME DELUXE Anna-Lena Dost, Bönen (GER) 
6. 147 FOR YOU TO HOT Christina Hirsch, Vettweiß (GER) 
7. 496 THE PERFECT ASSET Silvia Schmid, Gräfenberg (GER) 
8. 89 CL INVITEMYATTITUDE Wolfgang-Ben Laves, Wenden (GER) 
9. 415 ROYAL GRACE BY HINT Deborah Haase, Monschau (GER) 
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1. 493 TECHNIQUES HOT TROT Sophia Raschat, Taufkirchen (GER) 
2. 295 ME SKIP IT HOT Julia Orth, Heusenstamm (GER) 
3. 141 FLOWMOTION Lena-Pheline Klahr, Söhlde (GER) 
4. 238 JUST CALL ME DELUXE Anna-Lena Dost, Bönen (GER) 
5. 284 MANY HOT ASSETS Daniela Wagner-Winter, Münchsmünster (GER) 
6. 266 LITTLE PEPPY OLENA Laura Spielmann, Wedelheine (GER) 
7. 496 THE PERFECT ASSET Silvia Schmid, Gräfenberg (GER) 
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1. 3 ABSOLUTLYCAPTIVATING Sylvia Jäckle, Marl (GER) 
2. 80 CHIPS NEW GROOVE Arne Kühn, Berlin (GER) 
3. 275 LUKIN LIKA DREAM Barbara Ceusters, Essen (BEL) 
4. 161 GENTLE INVITATION Linda Leckebusch, Nümbrecht (GER) 
5. 221 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE Stefania Ugolini, C.D'annone (ITA) 
6. 433 SHOWMANCHIP Sandra Schaub, Rheinbach (GER) 
7. 11 AINT IT THE BLUES Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER) 
8. 434 SH SWEET RED ZIPPO Anna Limmer, Buttenheim (GER) 
9. 22 A RETRO CHIP Angelina Siemon, Felsberg (GER) 
10. 529 VEYS LEAGUER Sylvia Seebacher, Court (SUI) 
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1. 442 SLIDE N SPLASH Martina Huggler, Suberg (SUI) 
2. 151 FR LOTTAS COPYRIGHT Daniela Groenewold, Weener (GER) 
3. 316 MR DEL RIO CHANT Angelique Schiffer, Linnich (GER) 
4. 199 HL SPECIALS SURPRISE Nicole Schlenkert, Lüdinghausen (GER) 
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1. 316 MR DEL RIO CHANT Angelique Schiffer, Linnich (GER) 
2. 199 HL SPECIALS SURPRISE Nicole Schlenkert, Lüdinghausen (GER) 
3. 433 SHOWMANCHIP Sandra Schaub, Rheinbach (GER) 
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1. 141 FLOWMOTION Lena-Pheline Klahr, Söhlde (GER) 
2. 295 ME SKIP IT HOT Julia Orth, Heusenstamm (GER) 
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1. 71 NIFTYS STARLIGHT Siegfried Barbara, Kruchten (GER) 
2. 26 A SMARTY PANTS Philipp-Martin Haug, Sputendorf (GER) 
3. 544 WRANGLERS EASTERLILY Annabella van Afferden, Nahe (GER) 
4. 64 ZIMFANDEL PINE Siegfried Barbara, Kruchten (GER) 



Q9 – Ergebnisse – International Champions 

5. 499 THREE TIMES A HOLLY Katja Sandfort, Heiligenhaus (GER) 
6. 564 GB BURLWOOD JAC Mario Bauer, Spessart (GER) 
7. 244 KINGS MISS SOPHIE Andrea Schmid, Schwäbisch-Gmünd (GER) 
8. 104 COUNTRY WITH A TWIST Fee Clemens, Schwalmtal (GER) 
9. 488 TC SINATRA Philipp-Martin Haug, 
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1. 70 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE Silke Woitaschek, Remshalden (GER) 
2. 490 TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE Philipp Roos, St.Gallen (SUI) 
3. 492 TECHNIQUES HOT NEWS Marleen Coppens, XA Uden (NED) 
4. 121 DONT SKIP IT UP Meinou de Rujter, Meer (BEL) 
5. 538 WHENYOURHOTYOURHOT Clarissa-Maike Schauch, Solingen (GER) 
6. 11 AINT IT THE BLUES Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER) 
7. 305 MITOS SASSY HINT Julia Scharf, Berlin (GER) 
8. 333 NICS PEPPER CODY Christina Heider, Wittmund (GER) 
9. 527 VERSION OF A DREAM Vera Pirola, Vaprio D'Adda (ITA) 
10. 543 WONDER FRITZ Melanie Bartholatus, Hamburg (GER) 
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1. 503 TL SMART CHIC TUCKER Anna Webersinn, Peine (GER) 
2. 295 ME SKIP IT HOT Julia Orth, Heusenstamm 
3. 284 MANY HOT ASSETS Daniela Wagner-Winter, Münchsmünster (GER) 
4. 381 PROFITABLEINVESTMENT Sophia Raschat, Taufkirchen (GER) 
5. 41 BLACKS JUSTA LADY Christine Trompisch, Eschach (GER) 
6. 436 SIZZLIN LEO TOMBOY Jana Böse, Wissen (GER) 
7. 266 LITTLE PEPPY OLENA Laura Spielmann, Wedelheine (GER) 
8. 116 DOC LAPTOP Lea Henzgen, Binningen (GER) 
9. 88 CL ENTERPRISE SKIP Jan-Christian Laves, Wenden (GER) 
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1. 538 WHENYOURHOTYOURHOT Clarissa-Maike Schauch, Solingen (GER) 
2. 7 ADDICTEDTODANCE Johanna Jablonowski, Stockdorf (GER) 
3. 161 GENTLE INVITATION Sophie Schonauer, Bonn (GER) 
4. 527 VERSION OF A DREAM Vera Pirola, Vaprio D'Adda (ITA) 
5. 70 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE Silke Woitaschek, Remshalden (GER) 
6. 303 MISS OKIE CARLA Nadja Kladek, Heppenheim (GER) 
7. 492 TECHNIQUES HOT NEWS Marleen Coppens, XA Uden (NED) 
8. 213 IMAGE OF PINEWOOD Cristina Cozzo, Castello D'Annone (ITA) 
9. 280 MAKE ME HOT Jessica Vangenechten, Geel (BEL) 
10. 11 AINT IT THE BLUES Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER) 
 


